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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: NORTH PERIMETER ROAD AND SECURITY FENCING Contract Administrator: Richard Sanchez

Specification: 62478 Lead Department: O’Hare Modernization Program-OMP

Conference Date: January 30, 2008 Conference Location: ORD, Bldg. 500_______________

Attendee Name Company Address
Telephone No./

Fax No./
e-mail address

Reena Neely
City of Chicago

O’Hare Modernization Program
10510 West Zemke Blvd.

Chicago, IL 60666
rena.neely@cityofchicago.org

Richard Sanchez
City of Chicago

Department of Procurement Services
30 N. LaSalle, 9th Flr.

Chicago IL, 60602

312-744-8212
312-742-8455

richard.sanchez@cityofchicago.org

Ross Anderson
City of Chicago

O’Hare Modernization Program
10510 West Zemke Blvd.

Chicago IL, 60666
randerson@bbandainc.com

Adella Gillespie
City of Chicago

O’Hare Modernization Program
10510 West Zemke Blvd.

Chicago IL, 60666
773.462.7364

adella.gillespie@cityofchicago.org

Robin Seelhammer RISK MGMT
10510 W. Zemke Road

Chicago, IL 60611
Robin.seelhammer@cityofchicago.org

Bob Staiton ORD, LLC
10510 W. Zemke Road

Chicago, IL 60611
rstaiton@mbakercorp.com

Hilary Clark O’Hare Modernization Program CM
10510 W. Zemke Road

Chicago, IL 60611 hilary.clark@cityofchicago.org
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James McIsaac O’Hare Modernization Program CM
10510 W. Zemke Road

Chicago, IL 60611
773.462.7325

Aurelio Garcia O’Hare Modernization Program CM
10510 W. Zemke Road

Chicago, IL 60611
aurelio.garcia@cityofchicago.org

Jeff Czarkowski DOA-OPS
10510 W. Zemke Road

Chicago, IL 60611
jczarkowski@cityofchicago.org

Phil Farselas O’Hare Modernization Program – CM
10510 W. Zemke Road

Chicago, IL 60611
phil.farselas@cityofchicago.org

William Trudeau O’Hare Modernization Program CM
10510 W. Zemke Road

Chicago, IL 60611
312.656.1913

Chad Hines O’Hare Modernization Program CM
10510 W. Zemke Road

Chicago, IL 60611
chad.hines@cityofchicago.org

Ken Brown O’Hare Modernization Program -MCE
10510 W. Zemke Road

Chicago, IL 60611
ken.brown@cityofchicago.org

Mike Hanlon OMP
10510 W. Zemke Road

Chicago, IL 60611

Dan Wanamaker O’Hare Modernization Program – CM
10510 W. Zemke Road

Chicago, IL 60611

Tracy Victorin
10510 W. Zemke Road

Chicago, IL 60611

Patrick McCollom O’Hare Modernization Program
10510 W. Zemke Road

Chicago, IL 60611

Sarah McDougall O’Hare Modernization Program
10510 W. Zemke Road

Chicago, IL 60611

Brad McMullen O’Hare Modernization Program
10510 W. Zemke Road

Chicago, IL 60611

Bob Schmidt O’Hare Modernization Program bob.schmidt@cityofchicago.org
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Tim Meegan RW Danteman
600 S. Lombard Rd.
Addison, IL 60101

meegantim@att.net

Eric Rud Ameristar
1555 N. Mingo Rd.
Tulsa, OK 74116

erud@ameristarfence.com

Vic Ballesteros Chicagoland Trucking Inc. 708.243.9147

Jon Gross Rossi Contractors
201 W. Lake St.

Northlake, IL
77.287.7545

jgross@rossicontractors.com

William Rausch Rausch Construction
2717 S. 13th

Broadview, IL
wrausch@rauschconstruction.com

Rick Hileman Industrial Fence
1300 Skilbourn

Chicago, IL
773.418.8547

Dan Trodrausk TAC Construction
7701 W. 99th St.

Hickory Hills, IL 60457
TACWBR@sbcglobal.net

James Niemuth Pan-Oceanic Engineering
P.O. Box 66465

Chicago, IL 60666
janiemuth@panoceanic.com

Pat Terrell Terrell Materials
One North LaSalle St.

Chicago, IL 60602
ptterrell@terrellmaterials.com

Scott Banks Safety Solutions
799 Roosevelt Rd.

Glen Ellyn, IL
sbanks@safetysolutionsinc.com

Quentin Clark MW & Associates
630.768.6907

mwaltd@gmail.com
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Shirley Liu Meadows Office Equipment & Supply
1208 Remington Rd.

Schaumburg, IL 60173
meadowsos@aol.com

Michael Saltijeral IFI Construction-Industrial Fence, Inc.
1300 S. Kilbourn

Chicago, IL 60623
77.521.9900

Jake Vickers F.H. Paschen
8725 W. Higgins Rd.
Chicago, IL 60631

77.3444.3474

Johnnie Bonds Dynamic Wrecking
P.O. Box 1247

South Holland, IL 60473
dynamicwrecking@aol.com

Lauren Krull Chicago Troiley Co. 77.648.5000

Josl Bivens Utility Concrete
2495 W. Bungalow Rd.

Morris, IL 60450
815.416.0900

Christopher Chan Chicago Testing Laboratory
1612 Landmeier Rd.

Elk Grove Village, IL 60007
847.228.1079

Syed Ali Northwest General Contractors
799 E. Roosevelt Rd.
Glen Ellyn, IL 60137

77.3719.6833

Keith Bush Holiday Inn
10233 W. Higgins Rd.
Rosemont, IL 60018

847.954.8625

Raj Rajaram Techknow Engineering
30 E. Adams St.

Chicago, IL 60603
312.345.1009

Peter Biancardi Fence Masters
20400 S. Cottage Grove Ave
Chicago Heights, IL 60411

708.758.5250

Tom Carey Patrick Engineering
4970 Varsity

Lisle, IL
630.795.7200

Roger Machut Patrick Engineering 4970 Varsity 630.795.7388
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Lisle, IL
Yolanda Pace Chicago Trolley Co. 773.648.5000

David Kudrna K-Five Construction
13769 Main St.

Lemont, IL 60439
Davidk@k-five.net

Heinrich Lubinus Nu-Vida Contractors
3725 S. Maplewood Ave.

Chicago, IL 60632
773.247.2231

Mark Gonzales Nu-Vida Contractors
3725 S. Maplewood Ave.

Chicago, IL 60632
773.247.3331

Kathy McCallister Holiday Inn
10233 W. Higgins Rd.
Rosemont, IL 60018

630.740.6263

Dan Hayslette Vegter
800 S. Addison Rd.
Addision, IL 60101

630.543.6955

Brian Wilson McGinty Bros.
3744 Cuba Rd.
Long Grove, IL

847.456.1297

Thomas Fitzgerald Rossi Contractors
201 W. Lake St.

Northlake, IL 60164
773.287.7545

Nick Samadi Plote Construction
1100 Brandt Dr.

Hoffman Estates, IL 60192
847.695.9300

Ryan Keller Kiewit Western 10601 W. Higgins Rd. 847.264.0678

Shane Price Walsh Construction
929 W. Adams St.
Chicago, IL 60607

312.907.1839

Gulzar Singh Pan-Oceanic Engineering
P.O. Box 66465

Chicago, IL
773.601.8408

Geoff Bodner T.J. Lambrecht
10 Gougar Rd.
Joliet, IL 60432

630.350.1345

Dave Hunt F.H. Paschen 8725 W. Higgins Rd. 773.444.3474
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Chicago, IL 60631
Chris Krummiede Kiewit Western 10601 W. Higgins Rd. 847.264.0723

John Thomas Reyes Group
15515 S. Crawford Ave.

Markham, IL 60428
708.913.3861

Rocco Donna K-Five Construction
13769 Main St.

630.257.5600

Jere Miller GFS Fence, Guardrail & Signage
11921 Smith Dr.

Huntley, IL 60142
224.654.2122

Art Hernandez Vulcan 773.406.7448


